
 

Research Associate Online Interview on 9th November at  9AM 
 

S.NO. Name  Email id  Timing 

1.  Neha Verma  nehaverma3124@gmail.com 
 

11:15 am 

2.  Prabhakiran Kaur 
Malhotra  

prabhakiran_eco20@iift.edu. 
 

11:30 am 

3.  Ashima Khanna  ashimakhanna97@gmail.com 
 

11:45 am 

4.  Reena Bhatiya reenabhatiya5@gmail.com  
 

12 O’clock 

5.  Nimran Khan  Nimra12khan@gmail.com  12:15 pm 

6.  Hafida Begum Hafida.begum@gmail.com 12:30 pm 

7.  Amrita Pathak  amritapathak@gmail.com 12:45 pm 

8.  Shruti VS vs.sruthi21@gmail.com 
 

1 pm 

9.  Hansika Singhal hansikasinghal91@gmail.com 
 

1:15 pm 

10.  Revantika Gupta  revantikaguptaw@gmail.com 
 

1:30 pm 

11.  Stuti Jain  stutijain1808@gmail.com 
 

1:45 pm 

12.  Sree Kumar  kumarsree14@gmail.com 
 

2 pm  

13.  Alka Chauhan  alka0014@gmail.com 
 

2:15 pm 

14.  Riya Kakkar riya.kakkar17@gmail.com 
 

2:30 pm 

15.  Nidhi Chauhan  nidhichauhan159@gmail.com  
 

2:45 pm 

16.  Upamanyu Basu upamanyubasu95@gmail.com  3 pm 

17.  Himanshu 
Chauhan  

hchouhan.18@stu.aud.ac.in  3:15 pm 

18.  Nupur Mahajan  nupur.1893@gmail.com 

 
3:30 pm 
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         Research Assistant  Interview on 11th November at 9am   
 

S.No. Name  Email id  Date of 
Interview  

Position  Timing 

1.  Utkarsha 
Tripathi 

tripathiutkarsha@gmail.com 
 

11th Nov., 2020 Research   Assistant  11:15 am 

2.  Ditipriya Gupta  gditipriya@gmail.com  11th Nov., 2020 Research   Assistant 11:30 am 

3.  Umesh Kumar 
Rawat 

ukrawat91@gmail.com  11th Nov., 2020 Research   Assistant 11:45 am 

4.   Tejaswi Joshi Tejaswi.joshi@terisas.ac.in  11th Nov., 2020 Research   Assistant 12 O’clock 

5.  Spriha Rai Spriharai18@gmail.com  11th Nov., 2020 Research   Assistant 12:15 pm 

6.  Meenakshi 
Chaubey  

meenakshichaubey71@gmail.com 
 

11th Nov., 2020 Research   Assistant 12:30 pm 

7.  Aakhya Isha  Aakhyaisha.26@gmail.com  11th Nov., 2020 Research   Assistant 12:45 pm 

8.  Anjali Yadav yadav.anjali1206@gmail.com  11th Nov., 2020 Research   Assistant 1 pm 

9.  Kajal Jha  Kajalkajalkajal32@gmail.com 
 

11
th

 Nov., 2020 Research Assistant  1:15 pm 

10.  Rashika Malik  rashikamlk@gmail.com  11th Nov., 2020 Research   Assistant 1:30 pm 

11.  Chetna Priya  Chetna008priya@gmail.com  11th Nov., 2020 Research   Assistant 1:45 pm 

12.  Veera 
Pusdekar  

vpusdekar@gmail.com 

 
11th Nov., 2020 Research Assistant  2 pm  

13.  Simray Chance  shimraychance@gmail.com 
 

11th Nov., 2020 Research Assistant  2:15 pm 

14.  Neeraj Kumar  neeraj.var1985@gmail.com 
 

11th Nov., 2020 Research Assistant 2:30 pm 

15.  Vedika Kaushal  vedikakaushal997@gmail.com 
 

11th Nov., 2020 Research Assistant  2:45 pm 

16.  Aditi Boratkar  aditiboratkar@gmail.com 
 

11th Nov., 2020 Research Assistant  3 pm 

17.  Anam Maccoi maccoianam@gmail.com 

 
11th Nov., 2020 Research Assistant  3:15 pm 

18.  Suryakant 
Yadav  

suryakant.ydv2@gmail.com 
 

11th Nov., 2020 Research Assistant  3:30 pm 

19.  Priyadarshini 
Mukherjee  

priyadarshini.mukherjee96@gmail.com  11th Nov., 2020 Research Assistant  3:45 pm 

mailto:tripathiutkarsha@gmail.com
mailto:gditipriya@gmail.com
mailto:ukrawat91@gmail.com
mailto:Tejaswi.joshi@terisas.ac.in
mailto:Spriharai18@gmail.com
mailto:meenakshichaubey71@gmail.com
mailto:Aakhyaisha.26@gmail.com
mailto:yadav.anjali1206@gmail.com
mailto:Kajalkajalkajal32@gmail.com
mailto:rashikamlk@gmail.com
mailto:Chetna008priya@gmail.com
mailto:vpusdekar@gmail.com
mailto:shimraychance@gmail.com
mailto:neeraj.var1985@gmail.com
mailto:vedikakaushal997@gmail.com
mailto:aditiboratkar@gmail.com
mailto:maccoianam@gmail.com
mailto:suryakant.ydv2@gmail.com
mailto:priyadarshini.mukherjee96@gmail.com


 

20.  Nidhi Chauhan Nidhichauhan159@gmail.com  11th Nov., 2020 Research Assistant  4 pm 

21.  Kritima Bhapta  kritimabhapta@gmail.com 11th Nov., 2020 Research Assistant  4:15 pm 

22.  Sungandha 
Nagpal  

s.smarica@gmail.com 
 

11th Nov., 2020 Research Assistant  4:30 pm 

23.  Shruti 
Vasudevan  

shrutiv134@gmail.com  11th Nov., 2020 Research Assistant  4:45 pm 

24.  Harsh Jha  hjha31722@gmail.com 
 

11th Nov., 2020 Research Assistant  5 pm 

25.  Abhishek 
Sharma  

abhishek21501@one.ducic.ac.in 

 
11th Nov., 2020 Research Assistant  5:15 pm 

26.  Deekshant 
Awasthi 

deekshantawasthi@gmail.com 
 

11th Nov., 2020 Research Assistant  5:30 pm 
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